
Silverwing SC: 2020 Autumn Series Overall - Helms.
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 8 8

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 3

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm Div. 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett A RO 1 1 2 4 Yes 3.33

2 Dave Mason A 1 2 2 3 1 5 Yes 4.00

3 Simon Munro A 3 1 1 4 6 5 6 Yes 5.00

4 Tim Lewis A 1 2 3 3 Yes 6.00

5 Pete Roberts A 2 2 2 3 3 5 Yes 6.00

6 Ken Baker A 2 4 3 7 13 10 RO RO 8 Yes 9.00

7 Sue Taylor A 4 4 4 3 Yes 12.00

8 Chris Nokes A 1 5 8 7 8 5 Yes 13.00

9 Lesley Sarjantson C 6 8 4 4 7 RO RO 7 Yes 13.80

10 Scott Buckley A 5 9 3 6 4 Yes 14.00

11 Eric Wade B 3 13 11 5 7 5 Yes 15.00

12 Martin Weston B RO RO RO 5 4 Yes 15.00

13 Phil Bergquist B 5 11 11 6 13 12 10 7 Yes 21.00

14 Malcolm Weller C 6 6 9 3 Yes 21.00

15 Stuart Hall B 4 7 11 12 4 Yes 22.00

16 Anthea Wright B 9 7 8 3 Yes 24.00

17 Elaine Gildon C 12 8 5 3 Yes 25.00

18 Robert Hopkins C 8 7 10 10 12 14 13 7 Yes 25.00

19 Pete Jackson A 13 8 6 3 Yes 27.00

20 Scott Russel C 10 12 12 3 Yes 34.00

21 Thala Ali C 14 13 11 3 Yes 38.00

22 Ben Claiden C 10 8 2 No 50.00

23 Roly Lewitt B 9 9 2 No 50.00

24 Harvey Oborn B 7 14 2 No 53.00

25 Paul Engelmann A 10 11 2 No 53.00

26 Marigold Joy C 14 14 2 No 60.00

27 Dave Ackroyd A 5 1 No 69.00

28 Harry Lemon A 6 1 No 70.00

29 Paul Deane B 9 1 No 73.00

30 Jonathan Lloyd-White C 13 1 No 77.00

30 Stuart Oborn C 13 1 No 77.00
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Silverwing SC: 2020 Autumn Series Overall - Crews.
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 8 8

Crews Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 3

PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Crews 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Helen Evans 2 4 3 7 13 10 RO RO 8 Yes 9.00

2 Tracey Weller 6 6 9 3 Yes 21.00

3 Leanne Bayliss 9 7 8 3 Yes 24.00

4 Laura Nokes 1 5 2 No 38.00

5 Tom Nokes 7 8 2 No 47.00

6 Katie Engelmann 10 11 2 No 53.00

7 Pete Phillips 11 12 2 No 55.00

8 Daniel Oxley 14 14 2 No 60.00

9 Lesley Sarjantson 7 1 No 71.00

10 Harvey Oborn 12 1 No 76.00

11 Niamh Lloyd-White 13 1 No 77.00

12 Alex Nokes 13 1 No 77.00

13 Stuart Oborn 14 1 No 78.00
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Silverwing SC: 2020 Autumn Series Overall - Solo Fleet
Pursuit and Sprint Series scores will not count towards series totals Sailed 14 8

Helms Pursuit and Sprint Series have own yearly trophies Count 3

SPRINTS PR PR SPRINTS PR SPRINTS

No Qualify Score

Helm 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 2 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Simon Munro 1 1 1 3 5 5 6 Yes 3.00

2 Roger Bennett RO 1 1 2 4 Yes 3.33

3 Dave Mason 1 2 2 3 1 5 Yes 4.00

4 Tim Lewis 1 2 3 3 Yes 6.00

5 Lesley Sarjantson 2 3 2 2 6 RO RO 7 Yes 6.00

6 Robert Hopkins 3 2 3 3 8 7 7 7 Yes 8.00

7 Martin Weston RO RO RO 4 4 Yes 12.00

8 Sue Taylor 4 4 2 No 22.00

9 Ben Claiden 5 5 2 No 24.00

10 Roly Lewitt 6 6 2 No 26.00

11 Dave Ackroyd 4 1 No 32.00

12 Harry Lemon 5 1 No 33.00

13 Paul Deane 7 1 No 35.00
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2020 AUTUMN SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

13th December 2020

Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1145 3 00:34:11 00:29:51 1076

2 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 3 00:34:20 00:29:59 1081

3 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 3 00:35:37 00:31:06 1121

4 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1145 3 00:36:24 00:31:47 1146

5 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 3 00:39:47 00:32:53 1252

6 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1145 3 00:38:13 00:33:23 1203

7 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 3 00:37:28 00:33:24 1179

8 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 3 00:36:28 00:34:03 1148

9 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1145 3 00:39:29 00:34:29 1243

10 1448 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 3 00:33:22 00:35:25 1050

11 10710 Stuart Hall Peter Phillips WAYFARER 1102 3 00:41:49 00:37:57 1316

12 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 3 00:40:54 00:37:59 1287

13 1395 Stuart Oborn Harvey Oborn RS 200 1051 3 00:43:00 00:40:55 1354

14 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 2 00:33:02 00:43:17 1560

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 4 00:45:40 00:39:53 1083

2 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1145 4 00:45:44 00:39:57 1085

3 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 4 00:46:01 00:40:11 1091

4 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1145 3 00:36:20 00:42:19 1149

5 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1145 3 00:37:11 00:43:18 1176

6 23047 Pete Jackson ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 4 00:46:28 00:43:23 1102

7 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 3 00:39:58 00:44:02 1264

8 21104 Chris Nokes Tom Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 3 00:37:17 00:44:18 1179

9 3651 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1145 3 00:39:37 00:46:08 1253

10 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 3 00:37:32 00:46:28 1187

11 1448 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 942 4 00:46:05 00:48:55 1093

12 10710 Stuart Hall Peter Phillips WAYFARER 1102 3 00:40:31 00:49:01 1281

13 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 3 00:42:37 00:49:38 1347

14 1395 Harvey Oborn Stuart Oborn RS 200 1051 3 00:42:45 00:54:14 1352

6th December 2020

Race 2 (Race 1 Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Roger Bennett SOLO 1145 2 00:32:21 00:28:15 1068

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 2 00:32:52 00:28:42 1085

3 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 2 00:33:20 00:30:18 1101

4 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1145 2 00:35:57 00:31:24 1187

5 5727 David Ackroyd SOLO 1145 2 00:35:59 00:31:26 1188

6 4775 Harry Lemon SOLO 1145 2 00:36:12 00:31:37 1195

7 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 2 00:39:55 00:34:52 1318

8 21104 Chris Nokes ENTERPRISE SINGLEHANDED1071 2 00:37:26 00:34:57 1236

9 3468 Paul Deane SOLO 1145 2 00:42:02 00:36:43 1388

10 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:44:42 00:37:15 1476

11 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 2 00:46:48 00:38:41 1545

12 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 2 00:46:28 00:40:35 1534

1st November 2020

Race 2 (Race 1 Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5704 Tim Lewis SOLO 1145 3 00:38:31 00:33:38 1085

2 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 3 00:38:32 00:33:39 1086

3 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 3 00:41:03 00:37:19 1156

4 4970 Sue Taylor SOLO 1145 3 00:42:48 00:37:23 1206

5 4802 Martin Weston SOLO 1145 3 00:50:30 00:44:06 1423

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 3 00:49:09 00:44:41 1385

7 10710 Stuart Hall Lesley Sarjantson WAYFARER 1102 3 00:50:24 00:45:44 1420

8 4537 Ben Claiden SOLO 1145 3 00:56:30 00:49:21 1592

13 1448 Pete Jackson Alex Nokes RS 400 942 RET

13 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 RET

13 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW Dayboat 1200 RET

13 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 RET

25th October 2020



Race 1

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 3 00:31:19 00:27:55 1078

2 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 3 00:30:45 00:27:57 1059

3 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1145 3 00:32:28 00:28:21 1118

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:34:15 00:28:32 1179

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 3 00:31:42 00:28:49 1091

6 0 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller WAYFARER 1102 3 00:32:55 00:29:52 1133

7 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 3 00:34:33 00:30:10 1189

8 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 3 00:35:12 00:30:45 1212

9 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 3 00:34:50 00:31:33 1199

10 BA3 Scott Russel LASER 1100 3 00:35:16 00:32:04 1214

11 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 3 00:35:15 00:32:44 1214

12 BA2 Elaine Gildon LASER 1100 3 00:37:00 00:33:38 1274

13 0 Jonathan Lloyd-White Niamh Lloyd-White BUZZ 1030 3 00:35:18 00:34:16 1215

14 46734 Thala Ali TOPPER 1365 2 00:31:18 00:34:24 1616

Race 2

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1145 3 00:29:13 00:25:31 1066

2 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 3 00:29:00 00:26:22 1058

3 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:32:42 00:27:15 1193

4 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 3 00:31:21 00:27:23 1144

5 21104 Chris Nokes Laura Nokes ENTERPRISE 1122 3 00:30:44 00:27:23 1121

6 0 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller WAYFARER 1102 3 00:31:55 00:28:58 1164

7 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 3 00:32:03 00:29:02 1169

8 BA2 Elaine Gildon LASER 1100 3 00:32:23 00:29:26 1181

9 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 3 00:32:41 00:29:43 1192

10 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 3 00:34:06 00:29:47 1244

11 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 3 00:33:18 00:30:55 1215

12 BA3 Scott Russel LASER 1100 3 00:36:00 00:32:44 1313

13 46734 Thala Ali TOPPER 1365 2 00:33:06 00:36:22 1811

14 21131 Marigold Joy Daniel Oxley LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 2 00:29:22 00:38:49 1607

Race 3

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 3365 Simon Munro SOLO 1145 3 00:25:33 00:22:19 1061

2 155849 Pete Roberts LASER 1100 3 00:25:32 00:23:13 1061

3 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1100 3 00:25:45 00:23:25 1070

4 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 3 00:27:36 00:24:06 1146

5 BA2 Elaine Gildon LASER 1100 3 00:27:13 00:24:45 1131

6 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 3 00:27:15 00:25:18 1132

7 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:30:31 00:25:26 1268

8 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO Mk1 1104 3 00:29:05 00:26:21 1208

9 0 Malcolm Weller Tracey Weller WAYFARER 1102 3 00:29:32 00:26:48 1227

10 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 3 00:30:50 00:26:56 1281

11 46734 Thala Ali TOPPER 1365 2 00:25:34 00:28:06 1593

12 BA3 Scott Russel LASER 1100 3 00:34:00 00:30:55 1412

14 21131 Marigold Joy Daniel Oxley LASER 2000 (NO SPI) 1135 OCS

4th October 2020

Race 2 (Race 1 Pursuit)

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5582 David Mason SOLO 1145 4 00:34:12 00:29:52 1072

2 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 4 00:37:41 00:31:24 1181

3 834 Eric Wade COMET 1210 4 00:39:17 00:32:28 1232

4 1237 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1077 4 00:36:27 00:33:51 1143

5 1030 Phil Bergquist SUPERNOVA 1077 4 00:37:06 00:34:27 1163

6 4802 Lesley Sarjantson SOLO 1145 4 00:39:46 00:34:44 1247

7 154630 Harvey Oborn LASER 1100 4 00:39:15 00:35:41 1231

8 4417 Bob Hopkins SOLO 1145 3 00:34:13 00:39:51 1430

10 4537 Ben Claiden SOLO 1145 RET


